COMPUTING
The MVME6100 is the first VMEbus
SBC designed with the Tundra
Tsi148 VMEbus interface chip
�� 2eSST VMEbus protocol with
320MB/s transfer rate across
the VMEbus
�� MPC7457 PowerPC® processor

Artesyn Embedded Technologies provides a portfolio of solution services optimized to meet your needs throughout the product lifecycle. Design services help
speed time-to-market. Deployment services include global 24x7 technical support. Renewal services enable product longevity and technology refresh.
Ordering Information
NEW Part Number Replaces Description
MVME61006E-0161R MVME61006E-0161 1.267GHz MPC7457 processor, 512MB DDR memory, 128MB flash, Scanbe handles 6E
MVME61006E-0163R MVME61006E-0163 1.267GHz MPC7457 processor, 512MB DDR memory, 128MB flash, IEEE handles 6E
MVME61006E-0171R MVME61006E-0171 1.267GHz MPC7457 processor, 1GB DDR memory, 128MB flash, Scanbe handles 6E
MVME61006E-0173R MVME61006E-0173 1.267GHz MPC7457 processor, 1GB DDR memory, 128MB flash, IEEE handles 6E
MVME61006E-2173R MVME61006E-2173 1.267GHz MPC7457 processor, 2GB DDR memory, 128MB flash, IEEE handles 6E
MVME61006E-0173CR MVME61006E-2173C 1.267GHz MPC7457 processor, 2GB DDR memory, 128MB flash, IEEE handles 6E,
conformal coated
Related Products
PMCSPAN26E-002 Primary PMCSPAN with IEEE ejector handles 6E
PMCSPAN26E-010 Secondary PMCSPAN with IEEE ejector handles 6E
PMCSPAN16E-002 Primary PMCSPAN with Scanbe ejector handles 6E
MVME7616E-011 5-row P2 adapter & transition 6E
MVME761P26E-011 5-row P2 adapter only. No transition module 6E
MVME7616E-001 3-row P2 adapter & transition 6E
MVME761P26E-001 3-row P2 adapter only. No transition module 6E
MVME712M6E MVME1X7 SBC transition module 6E
MVME712P2-6E P2 adapter module 6E
MVME6100-D1  05/30/14
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.